
Winners in Event: Lead Line Barrels, Date = 06/15/24  

 Div. No: 7, Name: Lead Line Barrels  

[ ] 1st 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 29.279, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 29.336, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 226 BRAYDEN BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 31.011, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 128 HARLIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 31.934, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 32.605, Points: 7.0 

Div. No: 8, Name: Lead Line Speed Event  

[ ] 1st 226 BRAYDEN BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 9.187, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 10.222, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 11.113, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 128 HARLIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 12.427, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 12.728, Points: 7.0 

Div. No: 9, Name: Lead Line Poles  

[ ] 1st 226 BRAYDEN BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 38.262, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 39.527, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  



 Total Time: 39.764, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 128 HARLIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 59.523, Points: 8.0 

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,   

 009 LEVI FLORES on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001 

Winners in Event: Barrels, Date = 06/15/24  

  

 Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 17.276, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 142 SHADA ASQUITH/  

 Total Time: 17.743, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 21.615, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 25.504, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 26.375, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 6 ROSE SIPE/  

 Total Time: 26.830, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 96 ROWYN HARKER/ 

 

Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 16.993, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 17.514, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 17.604, Points: 9.0  



[ ] 4th 190 BELLA JETTON/  

 Total Time: 17.645, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 17.740, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 18.449, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 18.976, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  

 Total Time: 19.041, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 11 GRACIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 20.068, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 20.163, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 20.708, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 20.726, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 229 ELLA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 21.022, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 20 KENDALL RUDD/  

 Total Time: 21.311, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 307 EMMA DASE/  

 Total Time: 22.680, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 23.267, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 225 BRODY BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 25.387, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 18th 101 AVERIE MILBRANDT/  



 Total Time: 25.506, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 19th 237 CAYDEE STANDAGE/  

 Total Time: 25.958, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 20th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 26.113, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 21st 244 KELSEY OSWALT/  

 Total Time: 28.665, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 22nd 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 39.989, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 23rd 209 BELLA NEWTON/  

 Total Time: 42.999, Points: 1.0 

Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 16.573, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 17.156, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 30 KLARISSA LAVENDERA/  

 Total Time: 17.175, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 18.337, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 20.362, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 105 GIANNA SCOTT/  

 Total Time: 20.778, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/  

 Total Time: 22.009, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/  

 Total Time: 22.041, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 227 KYLIE KRAUS/  



 Total Time: 24.737, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 308 ASHLEY NOWACKI/  

 Total Time: 28.366, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 39 ALI MARCONATO/  

 Total Time: 32.406, Points: 1.0 

Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/  

 Total Time: 16.644, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/  

 Total Time: 17.388, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 80 KALEB BUSH/  

 Total Time: 17.608, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/  

 Total Time: 17.826, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 235 TANNA BLAYLOCK/  

 Total Time: 17.967, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 18.899, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 189 SKYLAR BARNUM/  

 Total Time: 19.694, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 221 GRACIE HARTE/  

 Total Time: 19.838, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 19.875, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 44 EMMA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 39.685, Points: 2.0 

Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 16.616, Points: 11.0  



[ ] 2nd 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 17.636, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 163 SHANDA CHAMBERS/  

 Total Time: 17.646, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 66 HALEY FLORES/  

 Total Time: 18.281, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 18.389, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 91 CINDY PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 18.812, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 75 DAWN MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 24.783, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 69 MADDISON BLACK/  

 Total Time: 25.027, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 253 MEREDITH SEGBERT/  

 Total Time: 26.542, Points: 3.0 

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

 202 SAWYER MCELPRANG on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

014 PAISLEE JOHNSON on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

303 KALIYA BURAWA on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

088 TAYLOR PETERSON on , Age = 21, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over  

013 BRAELYNN NELSON on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8 

Winners in Event: SPEED EVENT, Date = 06/15/24  

 Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 142 SHADA ASQUITH/  

 Total Time: 7.154, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 7.493, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 6 ROSE SIPE/  



 Total Time: 7.927, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 8.201, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 9.454, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 9.841, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 10.433, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 96 ROWYN HARKER/  

 Total Time: 11.808, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 14 PAISLEE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 23.760, Points: 3.0 

Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  

 Total Time: 6.639, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 6.735, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 225 BRODY BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 6.766, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 6.919, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 307 EMMA DASE/  

 Total Time: 7.043, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 7.217, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 7.242, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  



 Total Time: 7.317, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 7.514, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 20 KENDALL RUDD/  

 Total Time: 7.862, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 237 CAYDEE STANDAGE/  

 Total Time: 8.237, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 8.473, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 101 AVERIE MILBRANDT/  

 Total Time: 8.977, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 9.832, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 11 GRACIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 10.625, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 11.141, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 13.425, Points: 1.0  

[ ] Tie 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 13.425, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 19th 202 SAWYER MCELPRANG/  

 Total Time: 14.301, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 20th 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 14.579, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 21st 209 BELLA NEWTON/  

 Total Time: 16.269, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 22nd 303 KALIYA BURAWA/  

 Total Time: 34.744, Points: 1.0 



Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 227 KYLIE KRAUS/  

 Total Time: 6.472, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 6.678, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 7.097, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 105 GIANNA SCOTT/  

 Total Time: 9.108, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 9.401, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/  

 Total Time: 13.044, Points: 6.0 

Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/  

 Total Time: 6.720, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 80 KALEB BUSH/  

 Total Time: 6.890, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/  

 Total Time: 7.490, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 7.511, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 189 SKYLAR BARNUM/  

 Total Time: 8.132, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 44 EMMA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 14.371, Points: 6.0 

Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 66 HALEY FLORES/  

 Total Time: 6.355, Points: 11.0  



[ ] 2nd 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 7.067, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 88 TAYLOR PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 7.219, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 7.631, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 7.685, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 69 MADDISON BLACK/  

 Total Time: 8.405, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 75 DAWN MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 8.571, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 253 MEREDITH SEGBERT/  

 Total Time: 10.135, Points: 4.0 

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time  

 037 DANIKA KIDWELL on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20  

244 KELSEY OSWALT on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

047 MADDISON LUNSFORD on , Age = 15, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

149 CLAIRE SCARLETT on , Age = 14, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

229 ELLA PETERSON on , Age = 11, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

039 ALI MARCONATO on , Age = 14, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

046 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20  

091 CINDY PETERSON on , Age = 53, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over 

Winners in Event: POLES, Date = 06/15/24  

  Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 23.887, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 142 SHADA ASQUITH/  

 Total Time: 25.742, Points: 10.0  



[ ] 3rd 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 30.618, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 34.254, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 96 ROWYN HARKER/  

 Total Time: 37.169, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 52.751, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 14 PAISLEE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 61.315, Points: 5.0 

Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 23.340, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 190 BELLA JETTON/  

 Total Time: 23.483, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 24.498, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 24.983, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 25.125, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 26.691, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 225 BRODY BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 26.926, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 237 CAYDEE STANDAGE/  

 Total Time: 27.581, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 229 ELLA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 28.385, Points: 3.0  



[ ] 10th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 29.092, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  

 Total Time: 29.235, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 29.496, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 30.416, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 20 KENDALL RUDD/  

 Total Time: 30.470, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 11 GRACIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 32.531, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 34.989, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 35.141, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 18th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 35.765, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 19th 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 37.731, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 20th 303 KALIYA BURAWA/  

 Total Time: 75.568, Points: 1.0 

Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 30 KLARISSA LAVENDERA/  

 Total Time: 21.174, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 22.623, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 23.500, Points: 9.0  



[ ] 4th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 32.104, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 34.872, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/  

 Total Time: 38.093, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 39 ALI MARCONATO/  

 Total Time: 38.908, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 308 ASHLEY NOWACKI/  

 Total Time: 41.464, Points: 4.0 

Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/  

 Total Time: 23.176, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 44 EMMA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 23.191, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/  

 Total Time: 24.562, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 24.888, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 80 KALEB BUSH/  

 Total Time: 25.315, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/  

 Total Time: 26.339, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 189 SKYLAR BARNUM/  

 Total Time: 30.108, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 31.744, Points: 4.0 

Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 66 HALEY FLORES/  



 Total Time: 24.116, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 25.669, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 91 CINDY PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 26.865, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 27.224, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 29.938, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 69 MADDISON BLACK/  

 Total Time: 33.846, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 75 DAWN MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 34.164, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 88 TAYLOR PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 37.097, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 253 MEREDITH SEGBERT/  

 Total Time: 38.071, Points: 3.0 

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

 244 KELSEY OSWALT on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

227 KYLIE KRAUS on , Age = 14, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

101 AVERIE MILBRANDT on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

209 BELLA NEWTON on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

003 KENZIE WATTS on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

102 PRESLEY MYERS on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

105 GIANNA SCOTT on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

307 EMMA DASE on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

006 ROSE SIPE on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8 


